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1 YANG Jian CHN 307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 91.80 2 91.80 2 1.70

407B 3.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.59.08.5 94.50 1 186.30 1  

5156B 3.8 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 96.90 1 283.20 1  

626B 3.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.59.0 96.25 3 379.45 1  

207B 3.6  10 9.5 9.5 9.5 10 109.5 104.40 2 483.85 1  

109B 4.1 9.5 9.0 9.0  109.59.09.5 114.80 1 598.65 1  

2 YANG Hao CHN 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.08.59.0 86.40 =3 86.40 =3 7.10

5253B 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5  109.59.0 10 91.20 2 177.60 2 8.70

626B 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.09.0 94.50 2 272.10 2 11.10

307C 3.4  10  10  10  10 10 10 10 102.00 1 374.10 2 5.35

207B 3.6  10 9.5  10  10 109.59.5 106.20 1 480.30 2 3.55

109C 3.7  10 9.5 9.0 9.59.59.5 10 105.45 2 585.75 2 12.90

3 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 84.80 5 84.80 5 8.70

307C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.57.08.08.5 85.00 3 169.80 3 16.50

626B 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.57.5 78.75 7 248.55 4 34.65

207B 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.5 109.0 99.00 2 347.55 3 31.90

109C 3.7 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.08.59.09.0 99.90 3 447.45 3 36.40

5255B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.57.58.58.5 93.60 4 541.05 3 57.60

4 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 107B 3.0 9.0  10 9.5 9.09.09.09.0 81.00 8 81.00 8 12.50

305C 2.8 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.09.09.08.5 74.20 6 155.20 8 31.10

207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 82.50 5 237.70 7 45.50

407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.09.59.09.5 89.60 5 327.30 5 52.15

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 7 404.10 6 79.75

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 86.40 6 490.50 4 108.15

5 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =6 81.60 =6 11.90

307C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.06.5 73.10 7 154.70 9 31.60

107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 75.00 10 229.70 9 53.50

207C 3.3 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.59.09.59.0 92.40 4 322.10 7 57.35

626C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 82.50 4 404.60 5 79.25

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.58.0 84.60 7 489.20 5 109.45

6 WOO Haram KOR 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =6 81.60 =6 11.90

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 81.60 5 163.20 5 23.10

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.08.0 86.40 3 249.60 3 33.60

626B 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 89.25 6 338.85 4 40.60

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.07.57.07.5 81.40 5 420.25 4 63.60

5156B 3.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.55.54.54.5 57.00 12 477.25 6 121.40

7 DALEY Thomas GBR 307C 3.4 9.0 9.0  10 9.09.09.59.5 93.50 1 93.50 1  

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.07.58.07.5 72.00 =9 165.50 4 20.80

5172B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 77.40 8 242.90 6 40.30

626B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.07.5 84.00 7 326.90 6 52.55

109C 3.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.54.54.04.0 46.25 12 373.15 8 110.70

207B 3.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.09.0 97.20 3 470.35 7 128.30

8 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =9 76.80 =9 16.70

6245D 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 84.60 4 161.40 6 24.90

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 81.60 6 243.00 5 40.20

207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.57.5 72.00 10 315.00 8 64.45

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 77.70 6 392.70 7 91.15

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 77.40 9 470.10 8 128.55

9 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 70.40 11 70.40 11 23.10

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 72.00 =9 142.40 11 43.90

207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 84.15 4 226.55 10 56.65

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 68.00 12 294.55 10 84.90

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 72.00 9 366.55 9 117.30

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.58.0 88.80 5 455.35 9 143.30
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10 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 6245D 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 86.40 =3 86.40 =3 7.10

207B 3.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.07.06.5 72.00 =9 158.40 7 27.90

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 9 235.20 8 48.00

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 76.50 9 311.70 9 67.75

109C 3.7 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.54.54.55.5 53.65 11 365.35 11 118.50

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 75.60 10 440.95 10 157.70

11 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 12 67.50 12 26.00

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 72.60 8 140.10 12 46.20

626C 3.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.5 66.00 12 206.10 12 77.10

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 81.60 8 287.70 12 91.75

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 71.40 10 359.10 12 124.75

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 81.60 8 440.70 11 157.95

12 DINSMORE David USA 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 =9 76.80 =9 16.70

6245D 3.6 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 72.00 =9 148.80 10 37.50

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.56.56.57.5 73.10 11 221.90 11 61.30

207B 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 68.40 11 290.30 11 89.15

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 75.85 8 366.15 10 117.70

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 72.00 11 438.15 12 160.50

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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